Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insoivency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05567865

Name of Company

Crown Personnel Limited
1/ We
Michael Willam Young Peter Nicholas Wastell
Trident House Trident House
42-48 Victoria Street 42-48 Victona Street
St Albans St Albans
Hertfordshire Hertfordshire
AL13HZ AL1 3HZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 August 2013

Signed Date 28 August 2013

/

FRP Adwvisory LLP Far Official Use

Trident House
42-48 Victona Street Insolvent
St Albans !
Hertfordshire
AL1 3HZ
W *A2GS5MPV*
A13 a1

Ref C1474STA/IMWY/PNW/SCNCG/S
03/09/2013
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Crown Personnel Limited

on the 28 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name M€ ez ROBEXT S ARSIV

Signed

Dated 2 mugns7 20(8




Criown Personnel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

/
Signature /”M Date 24. g 13 .

NIL




Crown Personnel Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 750,237 00
750,237 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {750,237 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {750,237 00)
Issued and called up capital
Preference Shareholders 100 00
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
200 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplius as regards members (750,437 00)
Y

s

)
Signature M Date 2 J’ -J /3.




61 0T £107 nbny 91

10 £10Z 49A 105 SdI

T 4o 1 abeg

\ aJmeubis

00'LEZ'0SL Buljje3o) souul T
00T HZ 157 “spea 192435 Buny ZT ‘unoD) sbuiy ‘d17 SUIOW Ja%[em 0/2 pajiwr] sanuaby 21353 xeyeH £0HD
00 952054 Dd9 £V ‘anysplopusy ‘sueq|y 15 ‘POOM SI3UTd + ‘BsnNoY S1al0d PRI JUSLIINDDY Aliag 0og)
F S$S34ppy awenN A9y

s1031pa1) Auedwo) - g
Pajil] |3UU0SIad UMOID)
d11 AtosiApy dud




61 01 €102 1snbny 91

0T0Z 19A 0S5 Sdt

T Jo 1 abed

aimeubig

00¢ bujjjejol seLQul T
002 0 001 001 OdY €1V ‘SHaH ‘sueqly 1S ‘POOM SISU0d + ISNOH S18)0d papWI Juawiinoay Adg  00gH
3ol B0 p10 Jaud SSaIppy aweN Aax

s19pjoyaieys - 5
PajlWI] [9UU0SIdd UMOID)

d11 AMOSIAPY dud



